
 
Pittsburgh Public Schools 2016-2017 School Calendar  

Adopted November 2016 
2016  
August 23 Tuesday School-Based Staff Clerical Day 

August 24 Wednesday District-Wide Professional Development 

August 25 Thursday School-Based Staff Clerical Day 

August 26 Friday School-Based Professional Development/ First Day of 
School for 9th Grade Students (1/2 Day) 
 

August 29 Monday First Day of School (Except Kindergarten) 

August 29-31  Monday-Wednesday Kindergarten Assessments 

September 1  Thursday   First Day of Kindergarten 

September 5  Monday NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 

October 3  Monday   Vacation Day (School Only Vacation Day) 

October 10  Monday   Parent Teacher Conferences/No School for Early 
Childhood, PreK-5, PreK-8, 6-8 Schools  
 

October 12 Wednesday   Vacation Day (School Only Vacation Day) 

October 13 Thursday   EARLY DISMISSAL - 1/2 day 

October 14 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences/No School 
for 6-12, High School and Special Schools 
 

November 8 Tuesday NO SCHOOL- Election Day 

November 11 Friday NO SCHOOL- Veteran’s day 

November 24-25 Thursday - Friday   NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Vacation 

December 23-30 Friday- Friday NO SCHOOL- Winter Vacation 

2017 
January 2 Monday   NO SCHOOL- Winter Vacation 

January 16  Monday NO SCHOOL- Dr. Martin Luther King Day 

January 23- 24 Monday – Tuesday NO SCHOOL- Clerical Day 

April 7  Friday EARLY DISMISSAL -1/2 day 

April 10-14 Monday – Friday NO SCHOOL- Spring Vacation 

May 29  Monday NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day 

June 12  Monday Last Day of School for Students 

June 13-14  Tuesday – Friday In-Service Days * 

June 14 Friday Last Day of School for Teachers 
*Snow Make-Up Day (if needed)  
Tuesday, June 13, Wednesday, June 14, Thursday, June 15 & Friday, June 16 

 
The Pittsburgh Public Schools (PPS) does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs, activities or employment and provides equal access 
to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Inquiries may be directed to the Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504/ADA Title II Coordinator at 341 Bellfield Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 
15213 or 412.529.HELP (4357). 


